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ZTV / Getu Nie

Niederhasli
Flaachtal
Flaachtal
Urdorf
Rutschwil
Niederhasli
Niederhasli
Weiningen
Rikon
Dietlikon
Niederhasli
Hinwil
Kloten
Eglisau
Niederhasli
Weiningen
Winterthur
Rikon
Flaachtal
Seuzach
Rikon
ZH-Hard
Lufingen
Volketswil
Lufingen
Lufingen
Rikon
Flaachtal
Winterthur
Flaachtal
Flaachtal
Rikon
Lufingen
Eglisau

Egg
Winterthur
Niederhasli
Flaachtal
Rafz
Volketswil
Rafz
Seuzach
Seuzach
Flaachtal
Weiningen
Seuzach
Wiesendangen
Hinwil
Seuzach
Niederhasli
Bassersdorf
Urdorf
Niederhasli
Rutschwil
Hinwil
Baretswil
Dietlikon
ZH-Wiedikon
Winterthur
Egg
ZH-Altstetten
Niederhasli
Dietlikon
Rafz

Kategorie 4 Turnerinnen
Nina Wigert 93
Fabienne Winkler 93
Barbara Wegmann 93
Jasmin Eberle 94
Nina Luginbiihl 96
Svenja Bertschi 93
Nina Helbling 93
Janine Hoppler 94
Sina Windler 95
Julia Derrer 93
Nives Fries 93
Mara Bonfadelli 93
Anna Monsch 93
Debora Lamprecht 94
Carole Meier 93
Josiane Jaggi 95
Iara De Schoenmacker 95
Julia Nydegger 92
Nicole Hiirlimann 94
Samira Oltra 95
Nadia Cescato 94
Leigh Cataag 92
Tabita Grando 92
Tatjana Buser 92
Franziska Nyffenegger 92
Martina Studer 92
Sheila Pesenti 91
Cornelia Schuler 93
Martina Bill 93
Priska Eichenberger 92
Céline Lutz 94
Antonia Steinbeck 91
Alexandra Huber 90
Céline Haab 94
Chantal Inauen 94
Michelle Kibler 95
Raffaela Rocchini 92
Sara Ganz 94
Nicole Bucher 93
Madlen Miller 92
Selina Oettinger 93
Sandrine Steiner 92
Jasmine Steiner 94
Prisca Schneiter 93
Eliane Wigger 91
Tanja Baumann 93
Chantal Miiller 92
Simona Matzenauer 90
Nadina Baumann 93
Michéle Trebo 93
Laura Steinmann 91
Jeanine Eberle 94
Anita Brdnnimann 91
Michelle Schwarz 95
Laura Tezzele 94
Tatjana Koéstinger 92
Lorena Késer 94
Valérie Maurer 93
Angela Kiibler 92
Angelika Schlosser 89
Patrizia Maio 94
Tamara Amstad 91
Jenni Pullola 93
Ronya Halter 93
Katja Brunner 91

Bassersdorf
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Sprung
.95 19
.10 11
.30 1
.90 22
.15 6
.90 22
.70 41
.20 4
.15 6
.15 6
.55 64
.05 14
.20 4
.30 1
.85 26
.80 30
.75 36
.10 11
.65 52
.80 30
.65 52
.10 11
.80 30
.65 52
.70 41
.95 19
.75 36
.80 30
.05 14
.50 65
.75 36
.60 58
.15 6
.05 14
.05 14
.85 26
.35 80
.80 30
.70 41
.80 30
.00 18
.70 41
.45 75
.45 75
.50 65
.25 86
.95 19
.90 22
.50 65
.70 41
.70 41
.85 26
.10 94
.25 3
.70 41
.50 65
.90 22
.30 83
.15 88
.60 58
.65 52
.60 58
.70 41
.65 52
.05 97
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Reck

.50 2
.45 5
.60 1
.50 2
.40 8
.25 16
.50 2
.10 33
.40 8
.95 49
.40 8
.40 8
.05 35
.95 49
.40 8
.30 13
.65 79
.25 16
.45 5
.25 16
.20 21
.05 35
.05 35
.10 33
.95 49
.00 44
.20 21
.30 13
.80 65
.95 49
.95 49
.75 72
.55 83
.20 21
.80 65
.30 98
.95 49
.80 65
.95 49
.30 13
.75 72
.95 49
.00 44
.05 35
.15 28
.20 21
.80 65
.70 76
.45 5
.25 16
.20 21
.95 49
.15 28
.85 104
.95 49
.90 62
.50 85
.25 16
.95 49
.15 28
.95 49
.05 35
.45 89
.75 72
.05 35
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Boden

.65
.40
.95
.20
.35
.55
.50
.20
.10
.10
.40
.80
.15
.35
.90
.35
.50
.75
.10
.15
.05
.80
.65
.90
.15
.85
.00
.85
.70
.95
.80
.40
.90
.50
.10
.40
.05
.60
.60
.25
.80
.80
.15
.95
.55
.00
.60
.80
.10
.10
.15
.70
.80
.60
.65
.60
.65
.40
.00
.10
.80
.95
.30
.10
.95

Ring
9.30 3
9.35 2
9.30 3
9.45 1
9.15 10
9.30 3
9.25 6
9.15 10
8.85 34
9.20 8
9.05 15
9.05 15
8.85 34
8.60 63
8.90 28
8.60 63
9.10 12
8.90 28
8.80 39
8.75 46
8.95 23
8.90 28
9.25 6
9.10 12
8.95 23
8.85 34
8.70 51
8.65 54
8.95 23
9.05 15
8.95 23
8.70 51
8.80 39
8.65 54
8.45 76
8.80 39
8.95 23
9.05 15
9.00 21
8.90 28
8.70 51
8.75 46
8.55 70
8.65 54
8.85 34
8.60 63
8.65 54
8.55 70
7.90 96
8.80 39
8.80 39
8.35 84
8.75 46
9.00 21
8.40 79
8.65 54
8.60 63
8.65 54
8.45 76
8.65 54
8.10 90
8.80 39
8.90 28
8.80 39
9.05 15
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66 Christina Stehli 95 ZH-Altstetten 8.30 83 9.00 44 8.35 66 8.40 79
67 Laura Schoch 91 ZH-Wiedikon 8.30 83 9.00 44 7.95 86 8.75 46
Ashley Kleiner 91 Hettlingen 8.85 26 8.50 85 8.25 69 8.40 79

69 Jennifer Kunz 91 Volketswil 8.35 80 9.00 44 7.70 99 8.90 28
Claudia Stock 91 Volketswil 8.50 65 9.20 21 8.20 74 8.05 92

71 Lorena Hauser 91 Béretswil 8.45 75 8.85 63 8.80 38 7.80 100
72 Maike Peter 92 Oetwil-Geroldswi 8.65 52 8.65 79 7.80 94 8.75 46
Almira Bytygi 93 Dietlikon 8.60 58 8.70 76 7.95 86 8.60 63
Chantal Duss 92 Hinwil 9.15 6 8.85 63 8.20 74 7.65 102

75 Martina Ulrich 93 Stammertal 8.60 58 8.95 49 9.05 23 7.20 105
76 Caroline Roth 93 Rafz 8.20 87 8.30 98 8.15 77 9.10 12
Sandra Selakovic 92 Birmensdorf 8.75 36 9.05 35 7.80 94 8.15 88

78 Vanessa Angst 92 Wil 8.10 94 9.15 28 7.40 102 9.05 15
Martina Flirst 89 Monchaltorf 8.75 36 9.05 35 7.85 91 8.05 92

80 Anja Koch 93 Niirensdorf 8.50 65 8.30 98 8.25 69 8.60 63
81 Ursina Hottinger 92 Egg 8.40 79 8.80 65 8.80 38 7.60 103
82 Aline Dittli 92 Niederhasli 8.50 65 8.40 95 8.60 55 8.00 95
83 Miriam Fleisch 91 Oetwil-Geroldswi 8.15 88 8.45 89 8.00 85 8.85 34
Anastasia Gerber 93 Bassersdorf 8.70 41 8.05 102 8.60 55 8.10 90
Laura Gmir 92 Niederhasli 7.45 103 9.20 21 8.90 32 7.90 96

86 Larissa Keller 94 Nirensdorf 7.65 102 8.70 76 8.55 62 8.50 72
Nadine Gossweiler 92 Stammertal 8.70 41 9.05 35 7.75 97 7.90 96

88 Corina Schuppisser 92 Niederhasli 8.00 98 8.35 96 8.30 67 8.65 54
Fabienne Mattenberger 91 Hinwil 8.60 58 8.45 89 7.75 97 8.50 72

90 Andrea Lopez 92 ZH-Hard 8.10 94 8.75 72 8.25 69 8.15 88
91 Corina Friedli 93 Rafz 8.35 80 8.45 89 7.65 101 8.65 54
Sarah Will 93 ZH-Wiedikon 8.50 65 9.15 28 6.95 104 8.50 72
Jennifer Christen 93 stéafa 8.50 65 8.20 101 8.20 74 8.20 86

94 Ivana Petrovic 95 ZH-Hard 8.00 98 8.55 83 8.10 79 8.40 79
95 Anja BOrner 91 Hettlingen 8.15 88 8.50 85 8.05 84 8.20 86
96 Corina Moser 93 Hinwil 7.70 101 8.45 89 8.10 79 8.60 63
Jennifer Gomez 91 ZH-Altstetten 8.15 88 8.35 96 7.85 91 8.50 72

98 Katja Schuppisser 94 Wiesendangen 8.45 75 8.50 85 7.70 99 8.05 92
99 Tiffany Wietlisbach 93 Winterthur 8.15 88 8.65 79 7.90 90 7.85 99
100 Sabrina Hafliger 92 Niederhasli 7.20 105 8.80 65 8.80 38 7.60 103
101 Romina Kalin 89 Hettlingen 8.70 41 7.65 106 8.25 69 7.75 101
102 Linda Born 91 Stafa 8.15 88 7.75 105 7.85 91 8.45 76
103 Rahel Schorno 91 Bassersdorf 7.35 104 8.45 89 7.80 94 8.40 79
104 Esther Kaplony 94 ZH-Unterstrass 8.00 98 8.80 65 6.45 105 8.25 85
105 Florina Casanova 92 Wil 5.60 106 8.65 79 7.30 103 9.20 8
106 Sara Hanselmann 94 Rafz 8.50 65 8.05 102 0.00 0 0.00 0

Auswertung PELE-Programme, Rafz
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